250-170BK  Black
250-170RD Red

250-175BK Black
250-175RD Red

250-610BK  Black
250-610RD Red

250-612BK  Black
250-612RD Red

250-615 Black 250-187 2.1mm ID —5.5mm OD

250-189 2.5mm ID — 5.5mm OD

250-200BK  Black
250-200RD Red

250-570BK Black
250-570RD Red

250-572BK  Black
250-572RD Red
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Audio RCA Phone Connectors

Black Plastic Handle with/without Strain Relief or
Metal Shielded Handle

Nickel-Plated Brass Panel Mount Connector
Solder Terminals

250-170BK
250-170RD
250-175BK
250-175RD
250-180

250-610BK
250-610RD
250-612BK
250-612RD
250-613

250-615

RCA Plug Black Plastic Handle
RCA Plug Red Plastic Handle
RCA Plug Black Molded Handle
RCA Plug Red Molded Handle
RCA Plug Metal Handle

RCA Jack Black Plastic Handle
RCA Jack Red Plastic Handle
RCA Jack Black Molded Handle
RCA Jack Red Molded Handle
RCA Jack Metallic Handle

RCA Jack Panel Mount-Black
Black Insulator

Coaxial Power Plugs

Black Plastic Handle with Strain Relief
250-187 2.1mm Coaxial Plug — 5.5mm OD
250-189 2.5mm Coaxial Plug — 5.5mm OD

250-200BK
250-200RD
250-570BK
250-570RD
250-572BK
250-572RD

Banana Plug Black Plastic
Banana Plug Red Plastic
Banana Jack Black Panel
Banana Jack Red Panel Mount
Binding Post Black Panel
Binding Post Red Panel Mount

Related Products

PermaSeal RCA Compression Connectors

Perma(Seal”
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